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Pre-Service Dates to Know 
Cycle 43B & 43C Trainings 

Date Event/Time Due Date 
Tuesday October 18 – Monday, 

November 14, 2022 
Pre-Service Window 1 

November 14, 2022 
By 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 15 – Monday, 
December 12, 2022  

Pre-Service Window 2 
December 12, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

November-December 2022 Cycle 43C Field Experience (F2F) November – December 2022 

Monday, October 31, 2022 Cycle 43C Field Experience (Online) November 27, 2022 
 Saturday, October 15, 2022 

(43B Only) 
8:30 AM-5:00 PM 
Saturday Session 

October 15, 2022 
By 5:00pm 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 
(43B only) 

PPR Practice Exam 
9:00 AM – 3:00PM  

 

Week 1 

(F2F) Tuesday, October 18, 2022                                          
(V) Thursday, October 20, 2022 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 1 Assignments Due: 
Monday, October 24, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 2                                                                          
(V) Tuesday, October 25, 2022                                                   
(V) Thursday, October 27, 2022 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 2 Assignments Due: 
Monday, October 31, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 3                                                                          
Monday, October 31, 2022                                               
Friday, November 4, 2022 

There are no HISD ACP Sessions this week 
Recommend Interns finish Pre-Service Online Window 1 

Week 4                                                                         
(V)Tuesday, November 8, 2022                                                

(V) Thursday, November 10, 2022 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 4 Assignments Due: 
Monday, November 14, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 
Week 5                                                                         

(F2F) Tuesday, November 15, 2022                                                
(V) Thursday, November 17, 2022 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

Week 5 Assignments Due: 
Monday, November 21, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Week 6                                                                         
Monday, November 21, 2022                                                
Friday, November 25, 2022 

There are no HISD ACP Sessions this week 
Recommend Interns finish Pre-Service Online Window 2 

WEEK 7                                                                       
(F2F) Tuesday, November 29, 2022                                                 

(V) Thursday, December 1, 2022 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

 

Week 7 Assignments Due: 
Monday, December 5, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK 8                                                                      
(F2F) Tuesday, December 6, 2022                                                 
(V) Thursday, December 8, 2022 

 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

 

Week 9 Assignments Due: 
Monday, December 12, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK 9                                                                    
(F2F)  December 13 - 15, 2022 

 

5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 
Evening Sessions 

 

Week 9 Assignments Due: 
Monday, December 19, 2022 

By 5:00 p.m. 

Key: 

V-Virtual 

F2F-Face-to-Face 
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